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SINGE 1947

REFERENCE,_

LOW TEMPERATURE
& CRYOGENIC TANKS

EFFICIENCY AND SAFETY TO STORE LIQUEFIED GASES



2016

2016

2012

2008

2007

2007

2007

2003

2002

2002

2000

1998

1996

1990

1981

1977

1976

16 103

16 101

12 104

08 102

07 105

07 104

A07 101

A3 105

A02 107

02 107

A0 010

98.106

96.127

90.132

81.112

77.145

76.154

FFBL

Tecnimont S.p.A.

BRASKEM IDESA
SAPI

PIDEC

Pakarab Fertlizers
Ltd.

Fatima Fertilizer
Co.

PIDEC

ABB Lummus

Technip France

Technip France

Bentini (*)

Bentini

Air Liquide

Snamprogetti

Snamprogetti

Montedison

Tecnimont

FFBL

Kima

BRASKEM IDESA SAPI

PIDMCO

Pakarab Fertlizers
Limited

Fatima Fertilizer Co.

PIDMCO

PKN - Orlen S.A.

PPC

PPC

Sonatrach

Sonatrach

Air Liquide

Fauji Fertilizer
Company

Ilcam

Montedison

FFBL Plant Site

Egypt Kima Fertlizer

Project

Etileno XXI

3rd Ammonia & Urea
Plants

Ammonia Plant

Fatima Fertilizer

Complex

3rd Razi Ammonia Plant

Olefins Il Revamp

9th Olefyn Complex

9th Olefyn Complex

Butane Storage

Propane Storage

Gasco

Ammonia Plant

Ethylene Plant

Ethylene Plant

Ethylene Plant

Karachi

Aswan

Coatzacoalcos

Shiraz

Multan

Mukhtar Garh

Bandar Imam
Khomeini

Plock

Bandar Asaluye

Bandar Asaluye

Arzew

Arzew

Priolo

Goth Machhi

Priolo

Brindisi

Tomsk

Pakistan

Egypt

Mexico

Iran

Pakistan

Pakistan

Iran

Poland

Iran

Iran

Algeria

Algeria

Italy

Pakistan

Italy

Italy

URSS

1 Ammonia
1 Ammonia
1 Ethylene
2 Ammonia
1 Ammonia
1 Ammonia
1 Ammonia
1 Ethylene
1 Ethylene
1 Ethane

1 Butane

1 Propane
1 Nitrogen
1 Ammonia
1 Ethylene
1 Ethylene
1 Ethylene

REFERENCE LIST

7.500

21.400

18.500

8.000

8.000

8.000

44.000

8.000

32.000

18.000

70.000

70.000

4.000

7.350

10.000

10.000

350

-40°C

-33°C

-104°C

-42°C

-40°C

-40°C

-40°C

-110°C

-104 °C

-90 °C

-51 °C

-51 °C

-196 °C

-45 °C

-104 °C

-104 °C

-104 °C

150

100

140

100

150

150

140

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

A 516 Gr.60

A 537 Cl1

A 553 Tp.1 (9%Ni)

A 537 Cl1

A 516 Gr.60

A 516 Gr.60

A 537 ClL1

A 353 (9%N:i)

A 353 (9%Ni)

A 353 (9%N:i)

A 537 Cl.1

A 537 Cl1

A 240-316L

A 537 Cl1

9 % Nickel

9 % Nickel

9 % Nickel

( mqucﬂlldii )

API 620

API 620

API 620

API 620

API 620

API 620

BS 7777

API 620

API 620

API 620

APl 620

API 620

AP1 620

API 620

APl 620

API 620

API 620

EPC

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Supervision
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Registered Office: Via Erasmo

@ G,

sales@maraldi.it Working hours
Piaggio 62 - 66100 Chieti (CH) ute@maraldi.it Monday to Friday
Operational Office: Via administration@maraldi.it 08:30 - 13:00
Cellaimo, 3532 - 47032 Bertinoro 14:30 - 18:00

(FO) Phone: +39.0543.446411



